
Matrix Residential Input Form

Address Information

*Street Number Pre Direction *Street Name Unit # *Street Suffix

Lot # *State

Zip +4 Neighborhood

Subdivision* Parish

Listing Information 

*Dwelling Type *Listing Type *List Price Association

Directions 

*Appx SqFt Living Area * Appx SqFt Total Area Yr Rem/Yr Ren/Yr Built

*Elevation Cert Avail Y/N

*Bedrooms *Bath Full * Bath Half Acres *Lot Size

*Water *Electricity *Gas

*Exterior (max values = 3) *Lot Description (max values =2) *Foundation (max values = 2) * Roof (max values = 2)

* Car Storage (max values = 3)

* City

* Zip

*Bounding Streets

Legal Description

* Sewer Type

   AS-Aluminum Siding
 BR-Brick
 BW-Blue Wood Siding
 CD-Cedar
 CI-Cinder Block
 CO-Concrete

   FR-Frame
   HP-Hardy Plank
   IC-Insulated Concrete Forms 
   LO-Log           
   ME-Metal
   MO-Modular or Panelized
   Const.OT- Other    
   RE-Reclaimed Materials 

 SB-Straw Bale
   SI-Siding
   SP-Structural Insulated Panels
   ST- Stucco       
   VS-Vinyl Siding
   WS-Wood Siding

AC1-1-5 Acres
AC2-6-10 Acres
AC3-11-20 Acres
AC4-20+ Acres
ACR-Acre
CND-Condo
COR-Corner
CUL-Cul De Sac
FAR-Farm
GAT-Gated Community
GCC-Golf Course Community
GCF-Golf Course Front
GCV-Golf Course View
IRR-Irregular
LEV-Levee
OVR-Oversized
PAS-Pasture
PAT-Patio/Garden Home
REG-Regular

OTH-Other

RAI-Raised
SLA-Slab

ASB-Asbestos
ASP-Asphalt
DUR-Dura Slate
ESR-ENERGY STAR Rated Material
FLA-Flat
GRA-Gravel
GRL-Green Living
MEM-Membrane
MET-Metal
OTH-Other
REF-Reflective Metal
ROL-Rolled
SEA-Seal Tab
SHA-Shake
SHI-Shingle
SLA-Slate
WOO-Wood

1-One
2-Two
3+-Three or More 
AS-Assigned 
AT-Attached 
CP-Carport 
CV-Covered 
DE-Detached 
DR-Driveway Only 
GR-Garage
LT-Lot 
NO-None
OF-Off Street Parking

MLS #

General Information 

*Style

* Denotes required information that must be provided.

*City Limit Y/N

*SqFt Source *Stories

04/26/19

*Age Description 2 (Max value = 3)

To Be Built Remodeled Structure-All Major mechanical systems
Under Construction Renovated-Cosmetic Changes at least 50% total living area
Never Ocupied Under renovation
Age Unknown None
All Original Historic

Avenue,Boulevard,Circle,Court, 
Cove,Drive,Drive East,Drive 
West,Heights,Highway,Lane, 
Loop,None,Other,Park,Parkway, 
Pass, Place, Plaza, Point, Road, 
Square, Street, Terrace, 
Trace,Walk, Way N,S,E,W

AL, LA, MS, OT

Condominium, Single 
FamilyAttached (townhouse), 
Single Family-Detached, Single 
Family Garden Patio Homes

ERS-Exclusive Right to Sell Listing 
ERSP-Exclusive Right to Sell Listing w/Named Prospects 
EA-Exclusive Agency Listing

N-None, P-Public, 
W-Well

C-Cleco, E- Enterg, 
O-Other, W-WST

BU-Butane, NA-Natural, 
NO-None, PO-Propane 

C-City, N-None, S-Septic, 
T-Treatment Plant, U-Utility Co

*Age Description 1*Condition
*Approx Age

Acadian, Arts & Crafts, Boat House, 
Camleback, Camp, Cape Cod, Center 
Hall, Colonial, Contemporary, Cottage, 
Creole Cottage, Creole French Colonial, 
Creole Townhouse, Farm, French 
Country, French Provincial, Georgian, 
Mobile Home, Modular, Other, Party Wall 
double, Ranch, Raised Basement, Shot 
Gun, Spanish, Split Level, Townhouse, 
Traditional, Tudor, Victorian

Appraisal 
Condo Documents 
Measured 
Tax Record

New, Excellent,
Very Good,
Average,Fair, 
Poor

New-New
RSL-Resale
FXUP-Fixer Upper
TD-Tear Down



Public Remarks for NOM Website and Public Viewing (characters 512)

Agent Remarks ( characters 340)

Room Information  Required for all existing rooms -  (Use page 4 to add additional rooms)

*Room Type *Dimension 1 *Dimension 2   *Ceiling Height *Flooring

*Level

Other Features 

*Warranty Y/N Apartment Y/N   *Termite Cont Y/N Water Nav Y/N Rr Yd Vh Ac Y/N Bus Serv Y/N Spa *ADA Features Y/N

Water Front
Total Units 
in Complex 

Monthly Town 
Home Fee Common Area Maint Y/N     Exterior Ins Y/N Green Bldg Cert Attach Y/N

*Heat
(max values = 2)

Additional Features 
(max values = 8)

Exterior Features
(max values = 8)

Energy Efficient Features 
(max values = 5)

*Fire Place (max values = 2)
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